
NEXTGEN 
NEIGHBORHOODS

General Info Session - confirmed
Wednesday, October 7 from 6:30pm to 8:30pm
Stanley Isaacs Community Center
415 East 93rd Street

Vision Meeting #1:
Monday, October 19 from 6:30pm to 8:30pm  

Vision Meeting #2:
Wednesday, October 28 at Holmes from 6:30pm to 8:30pm 

Trade Off Session#1:
Wednesday, November 4th – Holmes from 6:30pm to 8:30pm

Trade Off Session#2:
Tuesday, November 10 from 6:30pm to 8:30pm

Trade Off Session#3:
Wednesday, November 18 from 6:30pm to 8:30pm

Wrap-Up Sessions:
Wednesday, December 2 from 6:30pm to 8:30pm

A new program that will increase affordable housing for NYCHA residents 
and NYC,  generate money for capital repairs at Wyckoff/Holmes and save 
NYCHA so that it remains for current and future generations.   

Join NYCHA! Come to the meetings to:
√	 Learn more about the program
√	 Add your voice to the conversations
√	 Share your ideas and participate 

To learn more about NextGen Neighborhoods visit on.nyc.gov/ngn or 
email your questions and or comments to NextGen@nycha.nyc.gov.

 

NEXTGEN 
NEIGHBORHOODS

General Info Session – confirmed
Monday, October 5 from 6:00pm to 8:00pm
Wyckoff Community Center
280 Wyckoff Street

Vision Meeting #1:
Thursday, October 15 from 6pm to 8pm 

Vision Meeting #2:
Monday, October 26 from 6pm to 8pm 

Trade Off Session#1:
Monday, November 2nd from 6pm to 8pm 
Wyckoff Community Center, 280 Wyckoff Street

Trade Off Session#2:
Monday, November 9 from 6pm to 8pm 

Trade Off Session#3:
Monday, November 16 from 6pm to 8pm

Wrap-Up Session:
Monday, November 30 from 6pm to 8pm

A new program that will increase affordable housing for NYCHA residents 
and NYC,  generate money for capital repairs at Wyckoff/Holmes and save 
NYCHA so that it remains for current and future generations.   

Join NYCHA! Come to the meetings to:
√	 Learn more about the program
√	 Add your voice to the conversations
√	 Share your ideas and participate

HOLMES WYCKOFF

To learn more about NextGen Neighborhoods visit on.nyc.gov/ngn or 
email your questions and or comments to NextGen@nycha.nyc.gov.


